JV BOYS BASKETBA

Date Opponent Team | Location | Time
Thursday | 11/21/2024 | UC W Home 4:00
Friday 11/22/2024 | Stanton v Home 6:00
Monday | 12/2/2024 | First Coast Christian W Away 5:30
Tuesday | 12/3/2024 | Bolles v Home 6:00
Thursday | 12/5/2024 | KIPP W Away 5:30
Monday | 12/9/2024 | Bolles W Away 6:00
Thursday | 12/12/2024 | Bishop Kenny Y Home 6:30
Friday 12/13/2024 | Englewood W Home 5:30
Monday | 12/16/2024 | UC Y Away 4:00
Tuesday | 12/17/2024 | Trinity W Home 5:30
Tuesday | 1/7/2025 Covenant W Home 5:00
Thursday | 1/9/2025 Ridgeview W Away 5:00
Tuesday | 1/14/2025 | Pinewood Christian Academy | JV Away 6:15
Thursday | 1/16/2025 | First Coast Christian W Home 5:30
Friday 1/17/2025 | Trinity W Away 5:30
Tuesday | 1/21/2025 | Englewood W Away 5:30
Thursday | 1/23/2025 | Bishop Kenny W Home 5:30
Friday 1/24/2025 w Home




